96(800) 227-1780 http: //www.crloo.com
* New Color        Colors within each group are listed from light to dark.
COAT I NG S  BY  SA N DB E RG  D IC H ROIC  G L AS S
U-BG-90 Black Granite
U-TCF-90 Thin Clear Fibroid
U-CFP-90 Clear Fripple
U-BFP-90 Black Fripple
U-CRA-90 Clear Radium

U-BRA-96 Black Radium 96
U-TC-96 Thin Clear 96
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sheet size: 19" diameter round circles. You get10% more glass than a
16" x 16" square sheet!  Some sheets have top and bottom flat.
PRICING INFORMATION - NEW LOWER PRICES
Price per sheet 1⁄4+ 1⁄2+ 1+ 6+ 12+
Standard Colors 40.00 70.00 115.00 110.00 105.00
Premium Colors 50.00  85.00 140.00 135.00 130.00
Standard Pyrex Colors 50.00  85.00 140.00 135.00 130.00
Premium Pyrex Colors 60.00  95.00 150.00 145.00 140.00
TO ORDER: Add color suffix to part number.
Example: U-TC-96-YP is thin clear with yellow transmission and purple
reflection, 96 COE.
Example: U-TC-90-PT is flat clear with pink transmission and teal
reflection, 90 COE .
SAMPLE SETS:
CBS-1 14 pieces of 1.5" x 1.5" 90 COE glass on clear & black. All colors.
Code: CBS-1, Price: $60.00
CBS-2 8 pieces of 1" x 8" clear 90 COE glass. Assor ted colors.
Code: CBS-2, Price: $60.00
CBS-3 6 pieces of 1" x 8" clear 2mm PYREX glass. Assorted colors.
Code: CBS-3, Price: $60.00
97 (800) 227-1780http: //www.crloo.com
   * New Color      Colors within each group are listed from light to dark.
D I C H R O  M A G I C  D I C H R O I C  G L A S S
DICHROIC SHEET
UROBOROS & BULLSEYE
90 COE GLASS
Compatible with Bullseye 90
U-SC-90 Standard Clear
U-SB-90 Standard Black
U-TC-90 Thin Clear
U-TB-90 Thin Black
U-CR-90 Clear Ripple
U-BR-90 Black Ripple
U-CF-90 Clear Fibroid
U-BF-90 Black Fibroid
U-CG-90 Clear Granite
U-BG-90 Black Granite
U-TCF-90 Thin Clear Fibroid
U-CFP-90 Clear Fripple
U-BFP-90 Black Fripple
U-CRA-90 Clear Radium
U-BRA-90 Black Radium
B-TC-90 Thin Clear
B-TB-90 Thin Black
B-SC-90 Standard Clear
B-SB-90 Standard Black
UROBOROS - 96 COE GLASS
For the first time, glass blowers have
the option of using Uroboros dichroic
96 COE glass together with a base
glass that is compatible with most
Kugler and Q-Colors! Compatible with
Spruce Pine 87 and East Bay Regular
U-SC-96 Standard Clear 96
U-SB-96 Standard Black 96
U-CR-96 Clear Ripple 96
U-BR-96 Black Ripple 96
U-BF-96 Black Fibroid 96
U-CF-96 Clear Fibroid 96
U-TB-96 Thin Black 96
U-TC-96 Thin Clear 96
U-CRA-96 Clear Radium 96
U-BRA-96 Black Radium 96
EFFETRE (MORETTI)
104 COE GLASS